WHITE LAKE GOLF CLUB



MONTHLY DUES PAYMENT OPTION NOW AVAILABLE

We are excited to inform you that being a member at White Lake Golf Club is easier than ever. Starting in January 2017, members will have the option to pay the annual dues and optional add-on expenses monthly, over 12 months, using a credit/debit card on file. Following is an example of how this will work:

S	Associate Membership	\$1,600	for <u>your</u> worksheet	
A	Seasonal Family Cart	\$650	See Page 2 – for Regular Membership	
M	Locker Fee	\$60	See page 3 – for <u>ALL</u> Associate Memberships	
P	<u>Total</u>	\$2 <u>,310</u>		
L	Monthly Payment	\$192.50 + \$3(processing fee) = \$195.50		
E				

WLGC utilizes a Point of Sale system that has state of the art security and encrypts credit card numbers that would be kept on file. As an additional benefit, when signing up for this program, it will also allow members to "charge to account" all purchases made during the golf season for merchandise, cart rentals, guest fees, etc. Members will be billed at the end of each month for any additional purchases made.

If you are interested in taking advantage of this program, it will start in January and you need to complete and return the authorization form below and return by January 15, 2017. A worksheet for you to complete and select add-on expenses is also included (This program is not available for Seasonal/Student Memberships).

White Lake Golf Club

Authorization - Credit Card on File

Name as it appears on card:	
Credit Card #	MC or VISA only
Expiration Date	
CVC/Security code	
Billing Address	
Signature.	

By signature above, I authorize White Lake Golf Club to charge my credit card for my annual dues and any selected add-on expenses equally amortized over twelve months, January through December. I agree that dues and add-on expenses are an annual obligation and that if I discontinue this program for any reason, any unpaid balance will be due and payable to White Lake Golf Club immediately.

Mail ALL forms to: WLGC, c/o Bill Borgman, 524 S. Livingston St., Whitehall, MI 49461

White Lake Golf Club

Monthly Payment Plan Worksheet

Name:

Regular / Stockholder Member	Annual \$	Total
Regular/Stockholder Family	\$1, 450	
Single	\$1,350	
Carts - Optional (identify one)		
Regular/Stockholder Seasonal Cart Family	\$600	
Regular/Stockholder Seasonal Cart Single	\$550	
Season Push Cart	\$50	
Locker Fee - Optional (identify one)		
Caddie Shack – lower	\$60	
Caddie Shack – upper	\$20	
Cart Barn	\$50	
Inside Club House	\$20	
Other - Optional:		
Hole in One Club	\$5	
Evan McCombs Memorial Practice Facility	\$100	Included Benefit of Membership!
Donation to Tree Fund	Please add \$\$	
Donation to Practice Facility	Please add \$\$	
Donation to Junior Golf	Please add \$\$	
	<u>Total</u>	
	Divide by 12	
	Monthly Process Fee	\$3
	Total Monthly Payment	

Mail ALL forms to: WLGC, c/o Bill Borgman, 524 S. Livingston St., Whitehall, MI 49461

White Lake Golf Club

Monthly Payment Plan Worksheet

Name:			
ivalle:			

	Annual \$	Total
Associate Members	Ailliodi \$	Total
Associate	#1 600	
	\$1,600	
Junior Associate (Age as of April 1st 35-39)	\$1,135	
Junior Associate (Age as of April 1st 30-34)	\$775	
Junior Associate (Age as of April 1st under 30)	\$515	
Senior / Spousal	\$875	
Carts - Optional (identify one)		
Associate Season Cart Family	\$650	
Associate Season Cart Single	\$600	
Season Push Cart	\$50	
Locker Fee - Optional (identify one)		
Caddie Shack – lower	\$60	
Caddie Shack – upper	\$20	
Cart Barn	\$50	
Inside Club House	\$20	
Other - Optional:		
Hole in One Club	\$5	
Evan McCombs Memorial Practice Facility	\$100	Included Benefit of Membership!
Donation to Tree Fund	Please add \$\$	
Donation to Practice Facility	Please add \$\$	
Donation to Junior Golf	Please add \$\$	
	<u>Total</u>	
	Divide by 12	
	Monthly Process Fee	\$3
	Total Monthly Payment	

Mail ALL forms to: WLGC, c/o Bill Borgman, 524 S. Livingston St., Whitehall, MI 49461

Page 3

¹ Senior members must be 80+ by April 1 and have 10 years Regular/stock membership Spousal members (formerly Women's Associate) are granted to the surviving spouse of Regular/stock member.